28.05.2016 Sommerschwimmfest des Chemnitzer Polizeisportvereines
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6

100m Lagen Manner
Lauf 1

Lennard Zichner
Alexander Kral
Leon Weinhold
Henning Boyens

1

2 Artur Adam

3 Jacob Winkler

4 Phileas Liebmann

5  Till Peuker
Lauf 2

1 Robert Auerbach

2

3

4

5

2004
2004
2001
2006

2004
2005
1999
1999
2004

RoBweiner SV

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

01:46,10
01:39,19
01:40,77
01:58,37

01:38,00
01:34,21
01:15,00
01:30,13
01:34,46
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